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The place from Merrick offers 107 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $16.2. While
some customers have had negative experiences with the food at this restaurant, such as dry tacos and
disappointing guacamole, others have been pleasantly surprised by the quality and taste. The California Burrito
comes highly recommended, as well as the veggie burrito with jalapefios. The staff is friendly and
accommodating, with some customers even praising their willingness to correct mistakes. Despite a rocky start,
this restaurant has shown improvement and is now serving up delicious and fresh food at reasonable prices. For
a satisfying meal with great service, Taquitos Grill is worth a visit.
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Soups

FIESTA SALAD

10 Most Popular

TEX MEX BURGER

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas

BEAN QUESADILLA

$12.5

$15.6

$12.5

$12.5

$2.7

$18.0

$14.3

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Dessert

THREE MILKS

Burrito Bowl
SALMON BOWL COMBINATION

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Quesadilla
VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Appetizers

PORK NACHOS

Chips

CHIPS WITH HOMEMADE
GUACAMOLE

Kid's Menu

TWO CLASSIC TACOS WITH CHIPS

House Specials

COMBINATION BURRITO

$16.9

$26.9

$23.8

$18.0

$14.9

$16.3

$12.8

$13.1

$10.0

$18.1
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Los Mas Pedidos
COMBO QUESADILLA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Signature Dishes

SWEET CHILI BOWL

Chinese New Year

Promotion
PORK BURRITO BOWL

Combination Plates

PORK BURRITO

Modifiers

CHIPS WITH CHEESE SAUCE

Popular Items
COMBO SPECIAL

Combinations
BURRITO BOWL COMBINATION

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES

Classic Tacos

CLASSIC TACOS

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

$18.0

$17.5

$15.6

$15.6

$11.3

$31.3

$19.4

$11.3

$13.8

$22.5

Basically Burrito Bowls
FISH BURRITO BOWL $16.3

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $12.5

Tacos &amp; Quesadillas

CHICKEN BUFFALO QUESADILLA $16.2

Meat Salads

PORK SALAD $15.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $17.7
Mains

PORK QUESADILLA $15.9
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK $30.0
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.5
PLAIN CHIPS $6.3
Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $16.8
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $24.4
SANDWICH ’
Side Dishes

CHIPS WITH SALSA $10.0

FRENCH FRIES
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Fajitas Restaurant Category
COMBINATION FAJITA $31.3 MEXICAN
SKIRT STEAK FAJITA $28.8 FRENCH
Burrito These Types Of Dishes
BEEF BURRITO $15.6 Are Being Served
BEAN BURRITO $13.8 CHICKEN
WRAP
Nachos
GROUND BEEF NACHOS $15.6 Salads
STEAK NACHOS $16.9 _ CAESAR SALAD $12.5
P "*4* HOUSE SALAD $12.5
Burrito Bowls uf%;/ GROUND BEEF SALAD $15.0
STEAK BURRITO BOWL $17.5
SHRIMP BURRITO BOWL $17.5 Sauces
. SALSA
Kids Menu GUACAMOLE
GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES $10.0 HOT SAUCE
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH FRIES
Tacos
Kids Meals CHICKEN TACOS $16.3
KIDS BEEF BURRITO WITH CHIPS VEGGIE TACOS $14.4
KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO WITH CHIPS PORK TACOS $15.0
Favorites Entrées
BEEF QUESADILLA $15.9 SHRIMP BURRITO $17.5
SHRIMP FAJITA $26.9 JALAPENO POPPERS $12.5
. . BUFFALO WINGS $12.5
Antoutos Mexicanos CHEESE NACHOS $12.5
(Mexican Favorites)
STEAK TACOS $16.9 Burger
MEXICAN CAKE $16.9 VEGGIE BURGER $12.5

CHEESEBURGER $14.4
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COMBO TORTA MEXICANA $18.8
TURKEY BURGER $11.5
Burritos

STEAK BURRITO $17.5
CHICKEN BURRITO $16.3
VEGGIE BURRITO $15.0
FISH BURRITO $16.3
Bowl

CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL $16.3
BEEF BURRITO BOWL $16.3
VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL $11.3

BURRITO BOWL

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.2

ﬂ FISH TACOS $16.9

CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.1
SALMON BURRITO

= oWl $20.7
TACOS
BURRITO
TAQUITOS
TACO
Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP $30.0
: TILAPIA $23.8

CHORIZO

CHEESE
BEANS

REFRIED BEANS
VEGETABLES
PORK MEAT

Taquitos Grill

395 Ave, Merrick, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:45-19:10
Tuesday 11:45-19:10
Wednesday 11:45-19:10
Thursday 11:45-20:10
Friday 11:45-20:10
Saturday 11:45-20:10
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