





https://menuweb.menu 395 Ave, Merrick, United States +15167710110,+15165824413 - http://www.taquitosgrillmerrick.com/









The place from Merrick offers **107** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$16.2. While some customers have had negative experiences with the food at this restaurant, such as dry tacos and disappointing guacamole, others have been pleasantly surprised by the quality and taste. The California Burrito comes highly recommended, as well as the veggie burrito with jalapeños. The staff is friendly and accommodating, with some customers even praising their willingness to correct mistakes. Despite a rocky start, this restaurant has shown improvement and is now serving up delicious and fresh food at reasonable prices. For a satisfying meal with great service, Taquitos Grill is worth a visit.

**BEAN QUESADILLA** 

270	
1	

<b>Alcoholic Drinks</b>		Appetizer	
SANGRIA		SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.9
Soups		Fish	
FIESTA SALAD	\$12.5	GRILLED SALMON	\$26.9
10 Most Popular		Dessert	
TEX MEX BURGER	\$15.6	THREE MILKS	
Sandwiches & Hot		<b>Burrito Bowl</b>	
Paninis		SALMON BOWL COMBINATION	\$23.8
HAMBURGER	<b>\$12.5</b>	Steaks	
Main Courses		STEAK SALAD	\$18.0
NACHOS		Quesadilla	
Salad		VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$14.9
TACO SALAD	<b>\$12.5</b>	Finger Food	
Extras		Finger Food CHICKEN NACHOS	\$16.3
HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE	\$2.7		,
Occional		Appetizers	
Seafood		PORK NACHOS	\$12.8
SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.0	Chips	
Drinks		CHIPS WITH HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE	\$13.1
BEER		COACAMOLL	
Starters & Salads		Kid's Menu	
FRENCH FRIES		TWO CLASSIC TACOS WITH CHIP	S \$10.0
Quesadillas		<b>House Specials</b>	
<b>Quedaniu</b>		COMBINATION BURRITO	\$18.1

\$14.3

**COMBINATION BURRITO** 

\$18.1

**CHICKEN FAJITA** 

Los Más Pedidos		Basically Burrito Bowls		
COMBO QUESADILLA	\$18.0	FISH BURRITO BOWL	\$16.3	
Egg Dishes		Fried Potatoes		
OMELETTE		CHEESE FRIES	\$12.5	
Signature Dishes		Tacos & Quesadillas		
SWEET CHILI BOWL	\$17.5	CHICKEN BUFFALO QUESADILLA	\$16.2	
Chinese New Year		Meat Salads		
Promotion		PORK SALAD	\$15.0	
PORK BURRITO BOWL	\$15.6	Kid's Menu - Quesadillas		
<b>Combination Plates</b>		SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$17.7	
PORK BURRITO	\$15.6	Mains		
Modifiers		PORK QUESADILLA	\$15.9	
CHIPS WITH CHEESE SAUCE	\$11.3	GRILLED SKIRT STEAK	\$30.0	
Popular Items		Snacks		
COMBO SPECIAL	\$31.3	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.5	
Combinations		PLAIN CHIPS	\$6.3	
BURRITO BOWL COMBINATION	<b>\$19.4</b>	Sandwiches		
		STEAK QUESADILLA	\$16.8	
Side Orders & Extras		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$24.4	
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$11.3			
Classic Tacos		Side Dishes		
CLASSIC TACOS	<b>\$13.8</b>	CHIPS WITH SALSA	\$10.0	
		FRENCH FRIES		
Mixed Dishes				

\$22.5

Fajitas		<b>Restaurant Category</b>		
COMBINATION FAJITA	\$31.3	MEXICAN		
SKIRT STEAK FAJITA	\$28.8	FRENCH		
Burrito		These Types Of Dishes		
BEEF BURRITO	\$15.6	Are Being Served		
BEAN BURRITO	\$13.8	CHICKEN		
Nachos		WRAP		
GROUND BEEF NACHOS	\$15.6	Salads		
STEAK NACHOS	\$16.9	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5	
D ' D		HOUSE SALAD	\$12.5	
Burrito Bowls		GROUND BEEF SALAD	\$15.0	
STEAK BURRITO BOWL	\$17.5			
SHRIMP BURRITO BOWL	\$17.5	Sauces		
Kids Menu		SALSA		
1		GUACAMOLE		
GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES	\$10.0	HOT SAUCE		
KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH	I FRIES	Toooo		
Kids Meals		Tacos		
KIDS BEEF BURRITO WITH CHIPS			\$16.3	
KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO WITH CH			\$14.4	
KIDS CHICKLIN BOKKITO WITH CI	3	PORK TACOS	\$15.0	
Favorites		Entrées		
BEEF QUESADILLA	\$15.9	SHRIMP BURRITO	\$17.5	
SHRIMP FAJITA	\$26.9	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$12.5	
Antoiitoo Movioonoo		<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$12.5	
Antojitos Mexicanos		CHEESE NACHOS	\$12.5	
(Mexican Favorites)		Duran		
STEAK TACOS	\$16.9	Burger		
MEXICAN CAKE	\$16.9	VEGGIE BURGER	\$12.5	

**CHEESEBURGER** 

\$14.4



COMBO TORTA MEXICANA	\$18.8		FISH TACOS	\$16.9
TURKEY BURGER	\$11.5		CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.1
Burritos		A 100	SALMON BURRITO BOWL	\$20.7
STEAK BURRITO	\$17.5	TACOS		
CHICKEN BURRITO	\$16.3	BURRITO		
VEGGIE BURRITO	\$15.0	TAQUITOS		
FISH BURRITO	\$16.3	TACO		
Bowl		ingreai	ents Used	
Bowl CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	<b>\$16.3</b>	ingredi	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$30.0
	\$16.3 \$16.3	Ingredi		\$30.0 \$23.8
CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	•	ingredi	GRILLED SHRIMP	
CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL BEEF BURRITO BOWL	\$16.3	Ingredi	GRILLED SHRIMP TILAPIA	
CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL BEEF BURRITO BOWL VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$16.3		GRILLED SHRIMP TILAPIA	
CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL BEEF BURRITO BOWL VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$16.3	CHEESE	GRILLED SHRIMP TILAPIA CHORIZO	
CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL BEEF BURRITO BOWL VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL BURRITO BOWL	\$16.3	CHEESE BEANS	GRILLED SHRIMP TILAPIA CHORIZO SEANS	

#### **Taquitos Grill**

395 Ave, Merrick, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:45-19:10 Tuesday 11:45-19:10 Wednesday 11:45-19:10 Thursday 11:45-20:10 Friday 11:45-20:10 Saturday 11:45-20:10

Made with Menu

